
SCHEDULE B 

EVENTS 

l. A request from Nelson W. Rummel, President, Veterans• Council of 
Nutley, for the use of the Nutley Park Oval on Monday, May 28, 1984, 
from 5:30 a.m. to 12 noon for Memorial Day Observances. 1 

2. A request from Charles Kucinski, for the use of the Nutley High School 
auditorium on Wednesday, June 6, 1984, from 5:00 p.m. to 11:30 p.m. 
for a benefit for the Katie Reilly Liver Trans pl ant Fund. 1 

*3. A request from Theresa Michura, for the use of room 106 in Nutley High 
School on Thursdays and Mondays starting Thursday, May 10, 1984 to 
Monday, June 7, 1984, from 8:00 p.m. to 9t00 p.m. for exercise classes~ 5 

*4. A request from Rose Ann D1Amato, for the use of the Yantacaw School 
field on various days beginning Sunday, May 6, 1984 to Sunday, May 27, 
1984, from 12 noon to 2:00 p.m. for softball practice. 4 

.. 
*5. A request from Joseph Adamo, Bellemead Development Corp., for the use 

of the Radcliffe School field on various days beginning Monday, April 
23, 1984 to Monday, May 7, 1984, from 6:00 p.m. to dusk for baseball 
practice. 6 

6. A request from Sylvia Blumenthal, for the use of the Nutley High 
School teacher's cafeteria on Sunday, May 20, 1984, from 4:30 p.m. to 
6:15 p.m. for a Reception after the Concert. 1 

*7. A request from Patricia J. Pluck, Carousel Carpets, Inc., for the use 
of the Radcliffe School field on various days beginning Sunday, April 
15, 1984 to Friday, May 25, 1984, from 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. for soft-
ball practice. 13 

8. A request from Julie Zecca, Kimball-McBee, for the use of the Radcliffe 
School field on Friday, May 18, 1984, from 6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. for 
a company softball game. l 

Total Use of School Property Represented by the above requests 

Total Use of School Property for.the Month of May 

*Detailed Schedule on File in Business Office 

Dated: 

May 21, 1984 

32 

174 
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